

M.M.G.S.Y

(New)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ਮਾਮਲਾ ਨੰਬਰ 2187-3 ਫ਼ੌਜੀ ਪਾਟਰੋਲ

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

764

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3rd on A/C Bill

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
W/Work - Constt. of Road from Talwara Masudan Chowki Kaler to Budhan Bigha P.M.G.S.Y Road					
E/Agency - Sri Nishan Kumar					
Agreement No. -					
Date of W/O order - 06-07-2021					
Date of Completion - 05-07-2022					
Date of Measurement - 28-05-2023					
Mark done					
① Providing, laying, spreading & compacting WBM 5% to approx specification & Min. 1/2".					
$15 \text{ m} \times 300 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.075 \text{ m}$					
$= 126.563 \text{ m}^3$					
25/05/23					
J. K. S. / 12					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cont.					
(1) Providing concrete					
band on walls do					
vide spec (12)					
02 NOS @ ₹ 525.94/each ₹ 7051.88					
(2) Providing Reference					
Bill do					
vide spec (12)					
06 NOS @ ₹ 1609.13/each ₹ 9654.78					
(3) Clearing & grubbing					
vide spec (12)					
0.525 Hect. @ ₹ 5270.37/Hect.					
₹ 27809.42					
(4) Constt. of concrete					
work do					
(From 1000 M/each)					
vide spec (13)					
1164.99 M ³ @ ₹ 190.36/M ³ ₹ 221767.79					
(5) Constt. of concrete					
work do					
(Up to 100 M/each)					
vide spec (13)					
2718.31 M ³ @ ₹ 154.28/M ³ ₹ 419380.86					
(6) Constt. of sub-grade					
do					
vide spec (12)					
2592.90 M ³ @ ₹ 192.04/M ³ ₹ 497910.51					
Continuation					
004 1183604.74					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					186.7118360494
(7) Const. of granular					
sub-base do					
vide MSB-13					
945.00 m ³ @ ₹ 2127.26/m ³					₹ 2010260.7
(8) P/2/3 & compaction					
WB 307 Gr-3 do					
168.75 m ³ vide MSB-14					
126.563 m ³ " " P-15					
295.313 m ³ @ ₹ 2975.81/m ³					₹ 878295.20
(9) P/A of typical					
sign board do					
vide MSB-14					
02 NOS @ ₹ 9277.28/Each					₹ 18554.56
(10) Work in excavation					
for structure					
do					
vide MSB-14					
106.53 m ³ @ ₹ 27709/m ³					₹ 29791.45
(11) Boundary wall class					
bedding do					
vide MSB-14					
12.905 m ³ @ ₹ 49378/m ³					₹ 6372.23
Continuation					₹ 83604.94
					4127319.25

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Bob. ₹ 412731925
(12) Providing RCC Mats					
on form do					
vide work order (14)					
7.747 m ³ @ ₹ 4367.19/m ³					₹ 42586.49
(13) Brick Masonry					
work with CM (14)					
do					
vide work order (15)					
100.25 m ³ @ ₹ 5349.42/m ³					₹ 536299.20
(14) Providing RCC Mats					
H.P/c 600 mm					
do					
vide work order (15)					
7.50 m ³ @ ₹ 2632.81/m ³					₹ 19746.27
(15) Providing RCC Mats					
H.P/c 1000 mm dia.					
do					
vide work order (15)					
22.50 m ³ @ ₹ 3676.01/m ³					₹ 82710.22
(16) Plastering with					
CM (14) do					

Continuation

₹ 4808661.43

Material Balance.

① ASBM Gr-3

$53 \text{ mm} \times 22.4 \text{ mm} = 153.14 \text{ m}^3 @ 571.44$

Screaming = $50.375 \text{ m}^3 @ 397.73$

25/5/23
J. Kaler

Continuation

Continuation